
Jeffrey A. Iveson 
Water Commissioner, Village of Delanson 

1797 Main St., PO Box 235 

Delanson, New York 12053 

 

Period of September 1, 2018 – September 30, 2018 

 
Total Amount of Water Used per Period:                                       868,000 gals. 

Average Amount of Water Used per Day:                                        29,000 gals. 
Total Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Period:                                  55.5 gals. 
Average Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Day:                                  1.85 gals. 

 
Wednesday, September 4, 2018: 
 * Draining filter bed #1 

 
Thursday, September 6, 2018: 

 * Steve and I cleaned filter bed #1 
 * Emailed report to Village Board to Isabelle 
 

Friday, September 7, 2018: 
 * Sent monthly operational reports to Schenectady Co. DOH 

 
Monday, September 10, 2018: 
 * Attended Village Board meeting 

 
Wednesday, September 12-15, 2018: 
 * Steve in charge while I was out of town 

 
Monday, September 17, 2018: 

 * Rescheduled DCS meeting for Fri. September 21 @ 5:30PM 
 
Thursday, September 20, 2018: 

 * Email from Bob Tuttle (194 Elm St,) regarding determining whether 
    leaks are present inside the house 
 * Left message for Bob Tuttle 

 
Friday, September 21, 2018: 

 * Attended meeting with DCS officials  
 
Saturday, September 22, 2018: 

 * Draining filter bed #3 
 

 
 
 



Monday, September 24, 2018: 
 * DigSafely mark out request for pole replacement on Mudge Rd/Skyline  

 * Email from Mike Walpole regarding meeting at DCS 
 * Steve and I cleaned filter bed #3 

 
Tuesday, September 25, 2018: 
 * Telephone call and summarizing email to Mike Walpole  

 
Wednesday, September 26, 2018: 
 * Respond to mark out request for pole replacement on 

    Mudge Rd/Skyline Dr 
 * Telephone call to Domonick  DiCarlo concerning the distribution of  

    a TTHM & HAA5 violation notice from Schenectady Co.  
 
Thursday, September 27, 2018: 

 * Emailed September monthly report to Village Board to Isabelle 
 * Forwarded email from Gayle regarding info requested by Lamont 

    Engineering 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

THIS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM.  DISCRIMINATION IS PROHIBITED.  
COMPLAINTS OF DISCRIMINATION MAY BE FILED WITH USDA DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF 

CIVIL RIGHTS, ROOM 326W, WHITTEN BUILDING, 14TH & INDEPENDENCE AVE. SW, 

WASHINGTON, D.C.  202500410  (518) 895-2100  TDD# 1-800-662-1220 


